
Unit Name Merchant Merchant Location MCC Category Description Description Date Occurred Original Amount

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 78.68£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 2.50£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 10/01/2017 69.69£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2017 4.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2017 11.00£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2017 4.50£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 17/01/2017 68.32£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 026 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2017 69.85£                       

PEOPLE WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 25/01/2017 34.05£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 12.06£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 86.06£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 8.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 78.71£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2017 12.81£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2017 112.31£                     

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2017 6.00£                         

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2017 109.45£                     

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 24/01/2017 40.96£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 25/01/2017 13.00-£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2017 99.39£                       

PEOPLE WM MORRISON 124 DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2017 10.79£                       

PEOPLE ARGOS RETAIL GROUP INTERNET,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 04/01/2017 23.99£                       

PEOPLE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 24/01/2017 211.40£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2017 51.95£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 06/01/2017 134.46£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/01/2017 91.38£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/01/2017 0.80-£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2017 1.50£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/01/2017 18.79£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2017 8.99£                         

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2017 118.37£                     

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 23/01/2017 4.40£                         

PEOPLE TESCO MOBILE TESCOMOBILE.C,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 23/01/2017 17.00£                       

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2017 151.55£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 352.40£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 288.15£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2017 258.13£                     

PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2017 232.19£                     

PEOPLE ROYAL MAIL ONLINE SHOP INTERNET,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/01/2017 174.00£                     

PEOPLE MAKRO SELF SERVICE TEESSI STOCKTON-ON-T,  5300 General Retail and Wholesale Wholesale clubs 29/01/2017 16.50£                       



PEOPLE JS ONLINE GROCERY 0800 328 1700,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2017 237.05£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 02/01/2017 129.31£                     

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 05/01/2017 70.84£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 1.00-£                         

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 52.71£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 13/01/2017 53.58£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2017 91.86£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2017 74.80£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2017 58.90£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 27/01/2017 75.51£                       

PEOPLE TESCO STORES 2971 STOCKTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2017 78.34£                       

PEOPLE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 18/01/2017 10.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2017 2.75£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/01/2017 1.15£                         

PEOPLE PAYPAL  LU MEI XIN 35314369001,  5331 General Retail and Wholesale Variety stores 03/01/2017 50.00£                       

PEOPLE PAYPAL  SHENZHENZEH 35314369001,  5169 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Chemical products 03/01/2017 48.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 10.19£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/01/2017 1.69£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 04/01/2017 2.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2017 23.25£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2017 2.49£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 06/01/2017 29.72£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2017 17.85£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2017 2.77£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2017 7.20£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2017 3.34£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 19/01/2017 2.40£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 19/01/2017 9.98£                         

PEOPLE MATHS NO PROBLEM TURNBRIDGE WE,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 18/01/2017 35.15£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 22/01/2017 6.66£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2017 71.95£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 26/01/2017 80.55£                       

PEOPLE MKM BUILDING SUPP (DAR) DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 27/01/2017 27.00£                       

PEOPLE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0191 2327326,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 04/01/2017 20.00£                       

PEOPLE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 01539 720478,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/01/2017 20.00£                       

PEOPLE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 05/01/2017 15.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 07/01/2017 21.00£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 03/01/2017 42.33£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 09/01/2017 47.51£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 16/01/2017 58.70£                       

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 23/01/2017 53.97£                       



PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 30/01/2017 58.40£                       

PEOPLE M AND D TRAVEL LTD STOCKTON ON T,  4789 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Transportation services 10/01/2017 295.00£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2017 4.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2017 10.40£                       

PEOPLE Amazon Svcs Europe,SAR AMAZON.CO.UK,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 25/01/2017 11.80£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 25/01/2017 227.42£                     

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 04/01/2017 185.12£                     

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2017 6.35£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2017 45.54£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2017 45.54£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2017 22.77£                       

PEOPLE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 05/01/2017 45.54£                       

PEOPLE SP SERVICES UK LTD 01952 288999,  8099 Medical Supplies and Services Medical & health services 10/01/2017 67.08£                       

PEOPLE NETFLIX.COM 866-716-0414,  4899 Telecommunication Services Cable & pay TV services 11/01/2017 5.99£                         

PEOPLE WWW.BATTLEZONEPAINTBAL INTERNET,  7032 Leisure Activities Sport & recreational camps 17/01/2017 75.00£                       

PEOPLE 1AB TAXIS DARLINGTON L DARLINGTON,  4121 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Taxicabs & limousines 23/01/2017 123.76£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 31/12/2016 15.00£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/01/2017 0.95£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 03/01/2017 3.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2017 5.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 3.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 06/01/2017 16.71£                       

PEOPLE PAYPAL  INEQEGROUPL 02890232060,  7392 Professional Services Consultants & public relation services 10/01/2017 52.01£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 11/01/2017 3.99-£                         

PEOPLE ARGOS LTD DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2017 18.97£                       

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC INTERNET,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 14/01/2017 14.00£                       

PEOPLE NEXT 0775 DARLINGTON C DARLINGTON,  5651 General Retail and Wholesale Family clothing shops 14/01/2017 20.00£                       

PEOPLE POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 14/01/2017 3.25£                         

PEOPLE IDH DENTAL DARLINGTON 74,  8021 Medical Supplies and Services Dentists & orthodontists 16/01/2017 140.22£                     

PEOPLE ASDA STORES LTD DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 20/01/2017 21.78£                       

PEOPLE MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 21/01/2017 14.00-£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 25/01/2017 9.44£                         

PEOPLE HOME BARGAINS DARLINGTON,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 25/01/2017 29.09£                       

PEOPLE THE RANGE DARLINGTON,  5311 General Retail and Wholesale Department stores 25/01/2017 19.97£                       

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 27/01/2017 4.99£                         

PEOPLE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 29/01/2017 2.99£                         

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 30/12/2016 242.00£                     

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/01/2017 363.00£                     

PLACE COUNTY COURT DARLINGTON,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 24/01/2017 363.00£                     

PLACE CITB 01485 577120,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 05/01/2017 60.00£                       

PLACE FACEBK AFFJFBJES2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2016 15.59£                       



PLACE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 04/01/2017 100.00£                     

PLACE WWW.CRBDIRECT.ORG.UK-0 08445591073,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 09/01/2017 65.00£                       

PLACE EDUCATION & TRAINI 0203 7408280,  8220 Training and Educational Colleges & universities 10/01/2017 100.00£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 11/01/2017 21.43£                       

PLACE MACHINE MART WEB NOTTINGHAM,  7394 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Equipment, tool, furniture hire & leasing 20/01/2017 68.92£                       

PLACE CROSSBOW EDUCATION BROCTON,  8241 Training and Educational Correspondence schools 27/01/2017 33.40£                       

PLACE PC WORLD ONLINE HEMEL HEMPSTE,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 30/01/2017 69.99£                       

PLACE FACEBK 7NJ2CBJJM2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2016 28.00£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 59.97£                       

PLACE TFL.GOV.UK/CP TFL TRAVEL CH,  4111 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Local commuter transport 24/01/2017 6.60£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 05/01/2017 27.52£                       

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 05/01/2017 19.99£                       

PLACE SCREWFIX DIRECT YEOVIL,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 11/01/2017 19.99-£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 20/01/2017 14.64£                       

PLACE CHIPS AWAY DARLINGTON,  7531 Vehicles, Servicing and Spares Auto body repair shops 23/01/2017 192.00£                     

PLACE KEYTRACKER LTD ROWLEY REGIS,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 23/01/2017 177.00£                     

PLACE WWW.SAM-TURNER.CO. 01609 772422,  5261 Estate and Garden Services Lawn & garden supply/nursery 24/01/2017 62.68£                       

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/01/2017 167.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 25/01/2017 232.50£                     

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2017 82.99£                       

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 212.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 232.50£                     

PLACE DVLA VEHICLE TAX 0300 1234321,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 232.50£                     

PLACE ENVIROMENT AGENCY INTERNET,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 05/01/2017 100.00£                     

PLACE WWW.PLOT-IT.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 05/01/2017 100.98£                     

PLACE BIKEABILITY MATERIALS HAVERHILL,  5940 General Retail and Wholesale Bicycle shops, sales & service 06/01/2017 93.96£                       

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/01/2017 7.68£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2017 6.41£                         

PLACE Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 24/01/2017 5.97£                         

PLACE POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 24/01/2017 2.37£                         

PLACE RICS COM GBP CYBS INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 24/01/2017 130.82£                     

PLACE TEXTANYWHERE LTD WWW.TEXTANYWH,  4814 Telecommunication Services Phone services 24/01/2017 10.80£                       

PLACE NORTHUMBRIAN WATER DURHAM,  7299 Professional Services Misc. personal services 27/01/2017 1,345.32£                  

PLACE WWW.FOX-TRANSFERS.CO.U INTERNET,  2741 Print and Advertising Publishing & printing services 30/01/2017 11.05£                       

PLACE HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 0113 3076600,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/01/2017 1,983.00£                  

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/01/2017 10.00£                       

PLACE WWW.GOV.UK C@HMCTS.GSI.G,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 27/01/2017 10.00£                       

PLACE CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 11/01/2017 179.99£                     

PLACE WWW.TOOLSTATION.COM CC STAT,  5251 General Retail and Wholesale Hardware stores 16/01/2017 64.35£                       



PLACE PAYPAL  PAYPAL 35314369001,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2017 114.00£                     

PLACE WWW.HOMESOURCE4U.CO.UK NOTTINGHAM,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 18/01/2017 729.99£                     

PLACE CTC CONSTANTCONTACT.COM 808-2340945, MA 02451 5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 01/01/2017 25.00£                       

PLACE FACEBK F8CM7BJHG2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2016 15.33£                       

PLACE ITUNES.COM/BILL ITUNES.COM,  5735 General Retail and Wholesale Record shops 08/01/2017 0.79£                         

PLACE HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 11/01/2017 17.99£                       

PLACE SURVEYMONKEY.COM DUBLIN,  5968 Mail Order / Direct Selling Continuous subscriptions 25/01/2017 300.00£                     

PLACE AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 69.98£                       

PLACE TRAINLINE LONDON,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/01/2017 29.33£                       

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 12/01/2017 8.75£                         

PLACE DOLPHIN CENTRE CATERIN DARLINGTON,  9399 Statutory Bodies Government services 26/01/2017 5.60£                         

PLACE VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/01/2017 120.40£                     

PLACE UNI OF DURHAM DURHAM,  5812 Restaurants and Bars Restaurants 30/01/2017 86.50£                       

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 01522582803,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/01/2017 410.00£                     

RESOURCES HMCOURTS-SERVICE.G 01522582803,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/01/2017 10.00-£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 04/01/2017 4.99£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 09/01/2017 49.03£                       

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 16/01/2017 4.99£                         

RESOURCES MORRISON PETROL DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/01/2017 6.99£                         

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS S/MKTS DARLINGTON,  5541 Automotive Fuel Service stations 25/01/2017 38.68£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 03/01/2017 74.80£                       

RESOURCES SAINSBURYS SMKT DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 12/01/2017 40.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 15/01/2017 22.07£                       

RESOURCES MOUNTAIN WAREHOUSE DARLINGTON,  5691 General Retail and Wholesale Men & womens clothing shops 13/01/2017 30.04£                       

RESOURCES POUNDLAND LTD 1199 DARLINGTON,  5310 General Retail and Wholesale Discount stores 17/01/2017 4.00£                         

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/01/2017 21.30£                       

RESOURCES B & Q 1006 DARLINGTON,  5211 Building Materials Timber & building supplies 25/01/2017 21.30£                       

RESOURCES WILKO RETAIL LIMIT DARLINGTON 12,  5722 General Retail and Wholesale Household appliance stores 27/01/2017 12.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 21/01/2017 31.48£                       

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 26/01/2017 332.59£                     

RESOURCES FACEBK CZ7U3BSQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2016 15.86£                       

RESOURCES FACEBK DZ7U3BSQB2 www.fb.me/ads,  7311 Print and Advertising Advertising services 31/12/2016 4.14£                         

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94108 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 20/01/2017 115.06£                     

RESOURCES HOOTSUITE MEDIA INC. 778-588-9767, CA 94105 7399 Miscellaneous Industrial/Commercial Supplies Misc business services 24/01/2017 7.19£                         

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 03/01/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 06/01/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 10/01/2017 170.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 13/01/2017 215.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/01/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 16/01/2017 170.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 17/01/2017 2,055.00£                  



RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 18/01/2017 155.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 20/01/2017 170.00£                     

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 26/01/2017 4,110.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/01/2017 4,110.00-£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/01/2017 4,110.00£                  

RESOURCES COUNTY COURT TEESIDE,  9222 Statutory Bodies Fines 27/01/2017 2,055.00£                  

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 11/01/2017 9.19£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2017 23.96£                       

RESOURCES POST OFFICE COUNTER DARLINGTON,  9402 Mail and Courier Services Postal services 19/01/2017 1.74£                         

RESOURCES CURRYS SUPERSTORE DARLINGTON,  5732 General Retail and Wholesale Electronics shops 25/01/2017 17.99£                       

RESOURCES WWW.NEWCASTLEFALCO 01912142804,  7997 Leisure Activities Member clubs, sport, recreation & golf 24/01/2017 151.50£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 53.97£                       

RESOURCES REDFUNNEL.CO.UK 0844 8449988,  4411 Hotels and Accommodation Cruise lines 04/01/2017 17.20£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/01/2017 106.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/01/2017 240.70£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 04/01/2017 308.00£                     

RESOURCES WWW.RYMAN.CO.UK INTERNET,  5943 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Stationery & office supplies stores 04/01/2017 24.89£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/01/2017 40.50£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 06/01/2017 79.80£                       

RESOURCES OYSTER AUTOTOPUP 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/01/2017 20.00£                       

RESOURCES OYSTER RENEW WEB 0343 2221234,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/01/2017 20.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 09/01/2017 93.90£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 10/01/2017 296.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 11/01/2017 176.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2017 281.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2017 407.20£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2017 80.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2017 79.60£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 12/01/2017 72.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2017 38.10-£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 13/01/2017 202.00£                     

RESOURCES TRAVELODGE GB0869 SOUTHAMPTON,  3615 Hotels and Accommodation Travelodge 16/01/2017 61.00£                       

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/01/2017 111.90£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 16/01/2017 673.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 18/01/2017 287.00£                     

RESOURCES LOVE2SHOP.CO.UK 0345 717 1111,  8641 Leisure Activities Civic, social & fraternal associations 19/01/2017 246.25£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 19/01/2017 160.50£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 23/01/2017 120.50£                     

RESOURCES MARKS&SPENCER PLC DARLINGTON,  5411 General Retail and Wholesale Grocery stores 24/01/2017 181.00£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 25/01/2017 94.90£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 26/01/2017 24.97£                       



RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/01/2017 229.00-£                     

RESOURCES VIRGINTRAINSEC SERVCS YORK 4400,  4112 Travel - Air/Rail/Road Passenger railways 30/01/2017 51.30£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 12.99£                       

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 04/01/2017 6.43£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 10/01/2017 2.81£                         

RESOURCES WWW.ULEARNATHLETICS.CO BIRMINGHAM,  5941 General Retail and Wholesale Sporting goods shops 10/01/2017 50.00£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 12/01/2017 32.97£                       

RESOURCES ISUBSCRIBE LTD 442071990060,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/01/2017 103.20£                     

RESOURCES ISUBSCRIBE LTD 442071990060,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 12/01/2017 33.60£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 13/01/2017 5.98£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 14/01/2017 2.10£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 16/01/2017 4.82£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2017 11.98£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 16/01/2017 6.11£                         

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5942 Books and Periodicals Book stores 17/01/2017 16.41£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Retail AMAZON.CO.UK,  5969 Mail Order / Direct Selling Direct sales companies 17/01/2017 9.56£                         

RESOURCES RESPONSE TECHNICAL SVS REIGATE,  5044 Office Stationery, Equipment and Supplies Office & photographic equipment 18/01/2017 240.00£                     

RESOURCES AMAZON UK RETAIL AMAZON.C AMAZON.CO.UK,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 18/01/2017 23.49£                       

RESOURCES DIYFRAMING.COM HIGH WYCOMBE,  5231 Building Materials Glass, paint & wallpaper stores 20/01/2017 19.39£                       

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 24/01/2017 17.65£                       

RESOURCES WWW.TES.COM LONDON,  8999 Professional Services Professional services 24/01/2017 120.00£                     

RESOURCES Amazon UK Marketplace 800-279-6620,  5999 General Retail and Wholesale Miscellaneous retail 12/01/2017 26.18£                       

RESOURCES CHARTERED INST OF LEGA INTERNET,  8699 Clubs/Associations/Organisations Membership organisations 13/01/2017 364.00£                     


